
Timber Creek Enrolled Contracts

Company Trade Address Address
2 City State ZIP Phone First

Name Last Name Email Enrollment
Date Status

Craftsman Homes General Contractor 990 Glendale Ave Sparks NV 89431 775-853-
3004 Leo Poggione leo@forahouse.com 10/08/2014 Enrolled

  »  ABC Heating and
Sheet Metal Unknown 7893 US Hwy 50, Carson City NV 89701 775-883-

7637 #### #### #### 10/18/2016 Enrolled

  »  Artic Electricians Electrical 290 Kingberry
Grade, Suite 15 Stateline NV 89449 775-588-

9232 Chuck Corby articelec@aol.com 01/15/2015 Enrolled

  »  AWM Holdings Inc Carpentry 2459 Alma Ave South Lake
Tahoe CA 96150 530-721-

0380 Andrew Mcculloch awmcculloch@msn.com 03/25/2015 Enrolled

  »  Capital Glass Shower Glass 2951 N Deer Run
Rd #1 Carson City NV 89701 775-883-

6401 Dan Cowan DCowan@capitalglassnv.com 09/09/2016 Enrolled

  »  D & D Roofing Siding 1000 Glendale
Ave. Sparks NV 89431 775-685-

5555 Julie Santoni jsantoni@ddroofing.com 01/15/2015 Enrolled

  »  D & T Manufactored
Home Services Unknown PO Box 20865 Sun Valley NV 89433 #### #### #### #### 10/18/2016 Enrolled

  »  Davis Company Steelwork 2485 Sutro Street Reno NV 89512 775-690-
5658 Dennis Davis dennis@daviscompanyinc.com 11/14/2014 Enrolled

  »  Gale Building
Products

Sheet
Rock,Painting,Insulation 910 Meredith Way Sparks NV 89431 775-331-

5600 Chris Wissenback chris.wissenback@truteam.com 07/21/2015 Enrolled

  »  Hanson Overhead
Garage Door Service

Garage
Doors,Installation

9410 Prototype Dr
Suite 7 Reno NV 89521 775-885-

8686 #### #### reno@hansonoverhead.com 08/31/2015 Enrolled

  »  JDI Electrical
Servcies, Inc Electric 624 Commerce Ct Manteca CA 95336 925-518-

8707 Evan Icon ivan@jdi-electrical.com 09/09/2016 Enrolled

  »  Kawcak Masonry, Inc. Stonework 1955 Carter Drive Reno NV 89509 775-720-
3300 Tim Kawcak tim@kawcakmasonry.com 11/14/2014 Enrolled

  »  LRC Painting Painting 2931 Clay st PO Box
566 Placerville CA 95667 775-722-

9018 Lukas Rodriguez lrcpainting@yahoo.com 09/09/2016 Enrolled

  »  Nevada Concrete
Construction Concrete 3750 Barron Way

#D Reno NV 89511 775-829-
0111 Frank Brock brocknv@aol.com 10/14/2014 Enrolled

  »  Schauer Construction Excavating 4855 Joule St., B-
6 Reno NV 89502

775-823-
9115 Jarrod Schauer jarrod@schauerexcavationinc.com 10/14/2014 Enrolled

  »  South Shore Fire
Sprinkler, Inc Fire Sprinkler 173 Shady Ln Stateline NV 89449 775-588-

7894 #### #### noemail@noemail.com 09/09/2016 Enrolled

  »  Summit Plumbing Plumbing,HVAC 1579 Shirley
Street Minden NV 89423 775-267-

9987 Heidi #### summitplumbing@aol.com 01/15/2015 Enrolled

R & J Joy, Inc. dba Joy
Engineering General Contractor 1584 Wolf

Meadows Lane Portola CA 96122 530-832-
5760 Eric Jones ejones@joyengineering.com 09/04/2014 Enrolled
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As the insured's representative, I acknowledge that it is my responsibility to ensure that all known subcontractors/sub-tier contractors/vendors that should be afforded
coverage under this Wrap Program are reflected above in this Enrolled Contracts report.
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